ISindicato dos Bancarios

_

Final Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 17-10-2015 17:01. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 52.871 +2.780 17:16:14.159
(25) Diogo Giraldes 9 53.054 +2.963 17:17:07.213 (26) Carlos Gongalves
1 1:13.454 +23.823 17:09:54.533 10 52.012 +1.921 17:17:59.225 1 1:03.543 +13.032 17:09:48.083
2 58.921 +9.290 17:10:53.454 11 50.820 +0.729 17:18:50.045 2 59.377 +8.866 17:10:47.460
3 56.638 +7.007 17:11:50.092 12 51.347 +1.256 17:19:41.392 3 57.003 +6.492 17:11:44.463
4 55.936 +6.305 17:12:46.028 13 50.994 +0.903 17:20:32.386 4 58.313 +7.802 17:12:42.776
5 55.304 +5.673 17:13:41.332 14 50.814 +0.723 17:21:23.200 5 2:32.038 +1:41.527 17:15:14.814
6 53.952 +4.321 17:14:35.284 15 50.482 +0.391 17:22:13.682 6 1:03.371 +12.860 17:16:18.185
7 53.438 +3.807 17:15:28.722 16 50.091 - 17:23:03.773 7 53.422 +2.911 17:17:11.607
8 55.891 +6.260 17:16:24.613 17 50.494 +0.403 17:23:54.267 8 52.003 +1.492 17:18:03.610
9 52.319 +2.688 17:17:16.932 9 51.899 +1.388 17:18:55.509
10 51.975 +2.344 17:18:08.907 (24) Francisco Sousa 10 51.883 +1.372 17:19:47.392
11 52.074 +2.443 17:19:00.981 1 1:02.278 +12.075 17:09:53.077 1 51.630 +1.119 17:20:39.022
12 51.917 +2.286 17:19:52.898 2 56.281 +6.078 17:10:49.358 12 51.353 +0.842 17:21:30.375
13 52.062 +2.431 17:20:44.960 3 55.438 +5.235 17:11:44.796 13 50.511 - 17:22:20.886
14 50.527 +0.896 17:21:35.487 4 55.586 +5.383 17:12:40.382 14 51.137 +0.626 17:23:12.023
15 50.540 +0.909 17:22:26.027 5 54.842 +4.639 17:13:35.224 15 50.652 +0.141 17:24:02.675
16 50.261 +0.630 17:23:16.288 6 53.922 +3.719 17:14:29.146
17 49.631 - 17:24:05.919 7 53.189 +2.986 17:15:22.335 (20) Octavio Rodrigues
8 52.442 +2.239 17:16:14.777 1 1:01.559 +10.948 17:09:32.144
(11) Domingos Coragem 9 53.107 +2.904 17:17:07.884 2 58.399 +7.788 17:10:30.543
1 1:02.984 +13.059 17:09:42.361 10 53.726 +3.523 17:18:01.610 3 57.529 +6.918 17:11:28.072
2 59.579 +9.654 17:10:41.940 1 52.105 +1.902 17:18:53.715 4 55.431 +4.820 17:12:23.503
3 56.321 +6.396 17:11:38.261 12 51.314 +1.111 17:19:45.029 5 57.519 +6.908 17:13:21.022
4 55.696 +5.771 17:12:33.957 13 50.704 +0.501 17:20:35.733 6 1:11.120 +20.509 17:14:32.142
5 54.728 +4.803 17:13:28.685 14 50.485 +0.282 17:21:26.218 7 53.410 +2.799 17:15:25.552
6 55.192 +5.267 17:14:23.877 15 50.203 - 17:22:16.421 8 52.881 +2.270 17:16:18.433
7 53.679 +3.754 17:15:17.556 16 50.465 +0.262 17:23:06.886 9 52.793 +2.182 17:17:11.226
8 53.318 +3.393 17:16:10.874 17 50.554 +0.351 17:23:57.440 10 52.146 +1.535 17:18:03.372
9 53.673 +3.748 17:17:04.547 1 51.295 +0.684 17:18:54.667
10 52.850 +2.925 17:17:57.397 (15) Jose Feliciano 12 51.320 +0.709 17:19:45.987
1 51.500 +1.575 17:18:48.897 1 59.986 +9.678 17:09:51.267 13 51.125 +0.514 17:20:37.112
12 52.271 +2.346 17:19:41.168 2 55.993 +5.685 17:10:47.260 14 50.611 - 17:21:27.723
13 50.891 +0.966 17:20:32.059 3 55.364 +5.056 17:11:42.624 15 51.165 +0.554 17:22:18.888
14 50.682 +0.757 17:21:22.741 4 54.537 +4.229 17:12:37.161 16 1:04.841 +14.230 17:23:23.729
15 50.508 +0.583 17:22:13.249 5 55.222 +4.914 17:13:32.383 17 1:00.723 +10.112 17:24:24.452
16 50.219 +0.294 17:23:03.468 6 53.608 +3.300 17:14:25.991
17 49.925 - 17:23:53.393 7 52.881 +2.573 17:15:18.872 (19) Antonio Oliveira
8 53.065 +2.757 17:16:11.937 1 1:21.392 +30.775 17:10:21.652
(4) Luis Amaral 9 52.670 +2.362 17:17:04.607 2 57.438 +6.821 17:11:19.090
1 1:03.966 +13.913 17:09:37.093 10 53.127 +2.819 17:17:57.734 3 56.761 +6.144 17:12:15.851
2 59.141 +9.088 17:10:36.234 1 51.338 +1.030 17:18:49.072 4 1:04.710 +14.093 17:13:20.561
3 57.097 +7.044 17:11:33.331 12 51.007 +0.699 17:19:40.079 5 1:05.279 +14.662 17:14:25.840
4 56.246 +6.193 17:12:29.577 13 50.494 +0.186 17:20:30.573 6 53.838 +3.221 17:15:19.678
5 54.175 +4.122 17:13:23.752 14 50.308 - 17:21:20.881 7 53.181 +2.564 17:16:12.859
6 54.722 +4.669 17:14:18.474 15 2:07.488 +1:17.180 17:23:28.369 8 53.080 +2.463 17:17:05.939
7 52.947 +2.894 17:15:11.421 16 55.274 +4.966 17:24:23.643 9 53.203 +2.586 17:17:59.142
8 52.743 +2.690 17:16:04.164 10 52.001 +1.384 17:18:51.143
9 52.772 +2.719 17:16:56.936 (5) Paulo Pires 1 51.880 +1.263 17:19:43.023
10 52.446 +2.393 17:17:49.382 1 1:04.493 +14.084 17:09:35.841 12 51.089 +0.472 17:20:34.112
1 52.252 +2.199 17:18:41.634 2 1:00.209 +9.800 17:10:36.050 13 50.678 +0.061 17:21:24.790
12 51.556 +1.503 17:19:33.190 3 56.965 +6.556 17:11:33.015 14 50.872 +0.255 17:22:15.662
13 50.801 +0.748 17:20:23.991 4 57.030 +6.621 17:12:30.045 15 50.926 +0.309 17:23:06.588
14 50.700 +0.647 17:21:14.691 5 54.731 +4.322 17:13:24.776 16 50.617 - 17:23:57.205
15 50.274 +0.221 17:22:04.965 6 1:00.416 +10.007 17:14:25.192
16 50.266 +0.213 17:22:55.231 7 1:00.827 +10.418 17:15:26.019 (17) Luis Mendes
17 50.053 - 17:23:45.284 8 54.186 +3.777 17:16:20.205 1 1:04.685 +13.948 17:09:44.428
9 52.580 +2.171 17:17:12.785 2 58.230 +7.493 17:10:42.658
(8) Jose Vasconcelos 10 52.088 +1.679 17:18:04.873 3 56.628 +5.891 17:11:39.286
1 1:03.294 +13.203 17:09:43.491 1 51.724 +1.315 17:18:56.597 4 55.515 +4.778 17:12:34.801
2 59.218 +9.127 17:10:42.709 12 51.535 +1.126 17:19:48.132 5 54.575 +3.838 17:13:29.376
3 56.662 +6.571 17:11:39.371 13 52.422 +2.013 17:20:40.554 6 54.996 +4.259 17:14:24.372
4 56.318 +6.227 17:12:35.689 14 52.351 +1.942 17:21:32.905 7 54.447 +3.710 17:15:18.819
5 57.919 1+7.828 17:13:33.608 15 50.988 +0.579 17:22:23.893 8 54.408 +3.671 17:16:13.227
6 54.352 +4.261 17:14:27.960 16 50.792 +0.383 17:23:14.685 9 55.077 +4.340 17:17:08.304
7 53.328 +3.237 17:15:21.288 17 50.409 - 17:24:05.094 10 52.428 +1.691 17:18:00.732
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
11 53.571 +2.834 17:18:54.303
12 51.932 +1.195 17:19:46.235
13 51.191 +0.454 17:20:37.426
14 51.267 +0.530 17:21:28.693
15 50.737 - 17:22:19.430
16 51.778 +1.041 17:23:11.208
17 52.827 +2.090 17:24:04.035
(12) Octavio Teixeira
1 1:03.708 +12.407 17:09:45.819
2 59.136 +7.835 17:10:44.955
3 57.264 +5.963 17:11:42.219
4 56.844 +5.543 17:12:39.063
5 55.966 +4.665 17:13:35.029
6 55.010 +3.709 17:14:30.039
7 53.873 +2.572 17:15:23.912
8 55.190 +3.889 17:16:19.102
9 53.568 +2.267 17:17:12.670
10 53.231 +1.930 17:18:05.901
11 53.910 +2.609 17:18:59.811
12 54.476 +3.175 17:19:54.287
13 53.969 +2.668 17:20:48.256
14 52.125 +0.824 17:21:40.381
15 51.898 +0.597 17:22:32.279
16 51.583 +0.282 17:23:23.862
17 51.301 - 17:24:15.163

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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